Configuration 60, 61
521 Lawrence Rd NE Folding
Canton, OH 44704 Shower Seats
PADDED SEAT with Padded Surface
Architectural, Commercial,
SPECIFICATION: Institutional, Residential
Configuration #60 Shown
Custom sizes are avaliable to suit special requirements.
26" X 21" (660 X 530 mm) seat White Model # 60-PA2601 (As Shown)
26" X 21" (660 X 530 mm) seat Almond Model # 60-PA2602 (As Shown)
28" X 21" (710 X 530 mm) seat White Model # 60-PA2801 (As Shown)
28" X 21" (710 X 530 mm) seat Almond Model # 60-PA2802 (As Shown)
30" X 21" (760 X 530 mm) seat White Model # 60-PA3001 (As Shown)
30" X 21" (760 X 530 mm) seat Almond Model # 60-PA3002 (As Shown)
32" X 21" (810 X 530 mm) seat White Model # 60-PA3201 (As Shown)
32" X 21" (810 X 530 mm) seat Almond Model # 60-PA3202 (As Shown)
For opposite orientation substitute Model # 60 with Model # 61
Folding shower seat manufactured by
ELCOMA from 1” (25mm) diameter,
18 gauge and 1 ¼” (32mm) X 1 ¼”

(370mm)
21"
(530mm)
14"
(355mm)
Specification questions ?  Contact ELCOMA @ Ph: 800-352-6625  Fax:  800-625-5560  Email: orderdesk@elcoma.com
Configuration 62, 63
with Padded Surface
PADDED SEAT Architectural, Commercial,
Institutional, Residential
SPECIFICATION:
Configuration #62 Adult Folding Shower Seat Shown
Configuration #63 Junior Folding Shower Seat Shown
Custom sizes are avaliable to suit special requirements.
26" X 14 1/2" (660 X 370 mm) seat White Model # 62-PA2601 (As Shown)
26" X 14 1/2" (660 X 370 mm) seat Almond Model # 62-PA2602 (As Shown)
28" X 14 1/2" (710 X 370 mm) seat White Model # 62-PA2801 (As Shown)
28" X 14 1/2" (710 X 370 mm) seat Almond Model # 62-PA2802 (As Shown)
30" X 14 1/2" (760 X 370 mm) seat White Model # 62-PA3001 (As Shown)
30" X 14 1/2" (760 X 370 mm) seat Almond Model # 62-PA3002 (As Shown)
32" X 14 1/2" (810 X 370 mm) seat White Model # 62-PA3201 (As Shown)
32" X 14 1/2" (810 X 370 mm) seat Almond Model # 62-PA3202 (As Shown)
16" X 14 1/2" (405 X 370 mm) seat White Model # 63-PA1601 (As Shown)
16" X 14 1/2" (405 X 370 mm) seat Almond Model # 63-PA1602 (As Shown)
Folding shower seat manufactured by
ELCOMA from 1” (25mm) diameter,